
We Kan! Conference 2022-entries-3

FIRST LAST ORGANIZATION CITY PHONE EMAIL

Nick Abt Scenic Kansas page and group, Seldom Heard Film Festival Wichita 3162132870 nickabt.r@gmail.com

Stuart Aller Coughlin Law Sabetha

Susan Atchison Arvonia Historic Preservation Society Osage City 620-794-3917 arvoniaks@gmail.com

Rob Atchison Arvonia Historic Preservation Society Osage City 816-289-0754 arvoniaks@gmail.com

Lacie Austin Lucas Area Chamber of Commerce Lucas 7856585546 lucascoc@wtciweb.com

Megan Barfield Great Bend Chamber of Commerce Great Bend 620-791-7772 mbarfield@greatbend.org

Beth Barlow A Bolder Humboldt Humboldt 620-228-2367 bethbarlow@turnoverball.com

Stacy Barnes City of Greensburg Greensburg 16207232751 administrator@greensburgks.org

Virginia Barnes Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas Topeka 17852918004 virginia.barnes@bcbsks.com

Fern Bartel Mennonite Heritage and Agricultural Museum Goessel 16203678200 mhmuseum@mtelco.net

Karen Befort City of Harper Harper 620-896-2511 kbefort@cityofharper.com

Emily Benedick Solomon Valley Economic Development Beloit 785-738-3000 ebenedick@beloitks.org

Kylee Bergstrom Seneca Area Chamber & Downtown Impact Seneca 7852241108 senecaimpact@gmail.com

Sara Bloom Downtown Hays Development Corporation Hays 785-639-6671 sara@downtownhays.com

Jessica Bonner Sherman County Community Development Goodland 7858903743 jessica.bonner@gogoodland.org

Heidi Boone Main Street Board Eureka 6207500106 heidib.arbonne@gmail.com

Kari Bradley Osawatomie Chamber of Commerce Osawatomie 9137558132 Chamber@osawatomiechamber.org

Rayna Brandt Eureka Travel & Tourism Eureka 6205839361 rayna.lbrandt@gmail.com

Elizabeth Burger Sunflower Foundation: Health Care for Kansans Topeka 17852323000 eburger@sunflowerfoundation.org

Kaily Carson National Orphan Train Complex Concordia (785) 243-4471 curator@orphantraindepot.org

John Castellaw Thrive Allen County Iola 3162587702 john@thriveallencounty.org

Stacy Clark Rice County Economic Development Lyons 6202575166 rced@ricecounty.us

Lauren Clary Kansas Gas Service Wichita 3168323127 lauren.clary@onegas.com

Paul Cloutier A Bolder Humboldt Humboldt paul@abolderhumboldt.com 

Randy Collett Marion 5732303015 racoll59@yahoo.com

Ashley Comeau Brant's Market Plainville 785-259-2206 info@brantsmarket.com

Daniel Coughlin Coughlin Law Office LLC Sabetha 7852842843 daniel@coughlinlawoffice.com

Heather Coyne City of Greensburg Tourism Greensburg 16207234102 tourism@greensburgks.org

LeLan Dains Visit Emporia Emporia 620-757-3264 lelan@visitemporia.com

Nancy Daniels K-State Research and Extension Manhattan 785-410-6352 nkdaniels@ksu.edu

Melinda Davis Norton County Community Foundation Norton 7858745106 Melinda@nortonccf.org

Ernestor De La Rosa City of Dodge City Dodge City 620-225-8100 ernestord@dodgecity.org

Matt Deloney Mid-Continental Restoration Co. Inc. Fort Scott 620-223-3700 matt_deloney@midcontinental.com

Connie Dougherty Lucas Area Chamber of Commerce Lucas 7856585546 lucascoc@wtciweb.com

Adam Dreher Scenic Kansas, Seldom Heard Film Festival, Buffalo Roam Supply Sedgwick 3166192620 adlergreyvideography@gmail.com

Megan Embers Winter School Lawrence meganembers@gmail.com

Kerri Falletti KDC-Office of Rural Prosperity Winfield 6202185482 kerri.falletti@ks.gov

Alex Freund Miami County Economic Development Paola 9132856410 afreund@miamicountyks.org

Heather Fuesz City of Eureka! Eureka 16205834149 heatherfuesz@hotmail.com

Dawn Gabel Hays 9138000220 dawngabel@gmail.com

Dustin Gale Kansas Dept of Commerce Topeka 7852139566 dustin.gale@ks.gov

Pam Gerber City of Harper Harper 620-896-2511 pamg@usd361.org

Cheryl Gibson Trego County Economic Development WaKeeney 7857435785 cheryl.gibson@tregocountyks.com

Lisa Goodheart Jewell County Community Development Glen Elder 17855453590 soxer@nckcn.com

Kelly Gourley Lincoln County Economic Development Foundation Lincoln 7855248954 lcedfdirector@outlook.com

Joyce Grayson Rural Health Education and Services, The University of Kansas Medical Center Wichita 3162932649 lscott4@kumc.edu

Sarah Green Prairie Meadowlark, LLC Wichita 7855507285 sarah.hill.green@gmail.com

Sarah Green Prairie Meadowlark, LLC Wichita 7855507285 sarah@prairiemeadowlark.com

Caryl Hale Norton County Hospital Norton 785-550-1627 Caryl1221@gmail.com

Josey Hammer Project WeKan Courtland 7855642119 jhammer@jenrusfreelance.com

Shelly Hansel Harper County Anthony 6208426041 shansel@harpercountyks.gov

Kelli Hansen Plainville Community Foundation Plainville 7857373554 kh@palmerhargrave.com

Gwen Hartley Benton Two Angels Trail Benton 316-258-5625 hartleyhooligans@att.net

DeAnn Hauser Humboldt Chamber of Commerce Humboldt 620-473-0052 dmhauser@hotmail.com

Susie Haver Cloud County Tourism Concordia 785-243-4303 info@cloudcountytourism.com

Sara Hayden Great Bend Economic Development Great Bend 620-617-4379 director@gbedinc.com
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Christina Hayes City of Great Bend CVB Great Bend 16207934111 chayes@greatbendks.net

Kris Heinze Lincoln County Economic Development Foundation Lincoln 785-524-4934 lcedfmarketing@outlook.com

Lucille Heller Mitchell County Convention and Tourism Hunter 7855642118 mckstourism@gmail.com

Emma Herman National Orphan Train Complex Concordia 7856142121 emmaleighherman@gmail.com

Kris Hix City of Garnett Garnett 7854486767 kris@garnettks.net

Carlie Houchen Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas Topeka 913.596.8420 carlie.houchen@bcbsks.com

Jennifer Huehl City of Sylvan Grove Sylvan Grove 7855267188 sylvanch@wtciweb.com

Linda Hunsicker KS Dept. of Commerce Topeka 17852154484 Linda.Hunsicker@ks.gov

Svetlana Hutfles Kansas Association of Community Foundations Washington 6202004947 hutfles@kansascfs.org

Joy Jensen Howell Greenwood Preservation Society Eureka 620-583-4062 Auntjoys@yahoo.com

Bridgette Jobe Kansas Tourism Topeka 7852508253 bridgette.jobe@ks.gov

Greg Jordan Kansas Small Business Development Center Topeka 7852913263 jordan@ksbdc.net

Sarah Kleopfer Hiawatha Chamber and Visitors Bureau Hiawatha 785-742-7136 HIAWATHACHAMBER@RAINBOWTEL.NET

Jeannie Kline Kansas Post Rock Limestone Coalition Ellsworth 936-346-9754 jeanniekline@yahoo.com

Amara Kniep NetWork Kansas Andover 3163905937 akniep@networkkansas.com

Bonnie Kopper City of Garden Plain Garden Plain 316-531-2321 cityclerk@gardenplain.com

Tyler Krenzin McPherson County Community Foundation McPherson 7852001372 Tyler@McPhersonFoundation.org

Toby Kuhn Kinfolk Created Basehor 9135156348 bryan@bryanlisbona.com

Kyra Lampe Jewell County Community Development Mankato 6203935515 klampe@jenrusfreelance.com

Don Lampe Lampe Heritage Farm LLC Piqua 620.363.2103 donaldlampe1@gmail.com

Shelia Lampe Lampe Heritage Farm LLC Piqua 620.363.1000 Shelialampe79@gmail.com

Sarah LaRosh NetWork Kansas Osborne 17853464978 laroshsarah@gmail.com

Bryan Lisbona Kinfolk Creative Basehor 9135156348 bryan@bryanlisbona.com

Holly Lofton Lindsborg CVB Lindsborg 7852278687 cvbdir@lindsborgcity.org

Julie Lyon Kiowa County Economic Development Greensburg 6204749537 livekiowacountyks@gmail.com

Kaitlyn Mahin A Little Hometown Shirt Courtland 17855312624 kmahin@314graphicdesign.com

Luke Mahin Republic County Economic Development Courtland 7853743047 rced@nckcn.com

Andres Mata Kansas Civic Network Salina 7856436234 mataandres@outlook.com

William McBride Matfield Station Matfield Green 620 481 6074 billmcbridesculptor@gmail.com

Kimberly McCormick City of Garden Plain Garden Plain 316-531-2321 cityclerk@gardenplain.com

Tami McGreevy Ellsworth Area Chamber of Commerce Ellsworth 7854724071 chamber@goellsworth.com

Rick McNary Shop Kansas Farms Potwin 3167346845 rick.mcnary@gmail.com

Sarah Meitner Heartland Community Foundation Hays 17856392629 sarahmeitner@gscf.org

Jaime Menon K-State Research and Extension Manhattan 7854770604 jmenon@ksu.edu

Lindsay Metcalf Cloud County Tourism Concordia 8168101833 metcalf.lindsay@gmail.com

Cynthia Mines Wichita Times|Travel Kansas Wichita 3167344360 cmines@aol.com

Gloria Moore Washington County Tourism Washington 785-747-8757 glorias@jbntelco.com

Tara Morrow Rural Health Education and Services, The University of Kansas Medical Center Wichita 3162932649 tmorrow@kumc.edu

Lucas Mullin City of Eureka Eureka 6205836140 Cityadm@eurekaks.org

Natalie Muruato Grow Clay County Clay Center 605-682-0000 director@growclaycounty.org

Laura Musil Blue Rapids Community Action Team Blue Rapids 785-562-6384 lauramusil06@gmail.com

Don Musil Blue Rapids Community Action Team Blue Rapids 7855626384 lauramusil06@gmail.com

Joan Nech Smith County Community Foundation Kensington 785 476 7538 jnech@ruraltel.net

Becky Nickel Central Kansas Community Foundation Newton 6209514022 becky@centralkansascf.org

Norm Oeding Newton Farm & Art Market Newton 13166400865 onorm@att.net

Julica Oharah Sherman County Community Development Corp. Goodland 7858903743 julica.oharah@gogoodland.org

Shelley Paasch Kansas Main Street Topeka 6205154138 shelley.paasch@ks.gov

David Procter Manhattan (785) 341-4015 dprocter@ksu.edu

Susie Pryor Kansas Small Business Development Center Topeka 7852966514 pryor@ksbdc.net

Trisha Purdon Office of Rural Prosperity Independence 785-289-3763 Trisha.Purdon@ks.gov

Julia Rabe Beloit Area Chamber of Commerce Beloit beloitchamber@nckcn.combeloitchamber@nckcn.com 

Sasha Randolph Rural Health Education and Services, The University of Kansas Medical Center Wichita 3162932649 srandolph2@kumc.edu

Sasha Randolph Rural Health Education and Services, The University of Kansas Medical Center Wichita 316-293-2649 srandolph@kumc.edu

Joni Regnier McPherson Convention & Visitors Bureau McPherson 16202413340 director@visitmcpherson.com

Jordan Roemerman Kansas Tourism Topeka 6202001660 jordan.roemerman@ks.gov

Rachèll Rowand Kansas Department of Commerce Topeka 7852965298 Rachèll.Rowand@ks.gov

Peggy Ruebke City of Nickerson Nickerson 16202006941 Pruebke@gmail.com 

Justin Rupert Goodwill Industries of Kansas Wichita 316-744-9291 jrupert@goodwillks.org
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Jenny Russell JenRus Freelance Courtland 7854541194 jrussell@jenrusfreelance.com

Susan Sankey KARL Program Manhattan 620-278-6509 ssankey@ksu.edu

Tami Sauer Phillips County CVB Phillipsburg 785-543-2321 Cvbcham2@ruraltel.net

Kayla Savage Kansas Department of Commerce Community Development Division Topeka 785-213-7056 Kayla.savage@ks.gov

Katie Sawyer Senator Roger Marshall Salina 7857140096 katie_sawyer@marshall.senate.gov

Benjamin Schaub A Little Hometown Shirt Courtland 7854773823 bschaub@alittlehometownshirt.com

Stacie Schmidt Ellsworth County Economic Development Ellsworth 7858108303 ewcountyeconomicdevelopment@gmail.com

Toni Schneider Chase County Chamber of Commerce Cottonwood Falls6202738469 chasechamber@sbcglobal.net

Leslie Schrag Kingman County Economic Development Kingman 6205534029 economicdevelopment@cityofkingman.com

Harley Schuster Rural Forward Courtland 4028795834 hschuster@ruralforward.org

Lea Ann Seiler Hg County Economic Development Jetmore 620.357.5561 hodgeman1@unitedwireless.com

Scott Sewell Kansas Main Street Topeka 785-296-7288 scott.sewell@ks.gov

Barbara Shunn POW Camp Concordia Concordia 7852433730 barbarashunn@gmail.com

Liz Simpson The Columbus Project Columbus 6206741459 lsimpson@crossland.com

Anna Smith Kansas Alliance of Professional Historical Performers Carbondale 7852218816 historicseeker@hotmail.com

Marci Spaw Wabaunsee County Historical Society & Museum Alma 785-537-7806 wabaunseecomuseum@gmail.com

Melody Spurney Newton Convention & Visitors Bureau Newton 13162843642 mspurney@newtonkansas.com

Shannon Stark Grow Clay County Clay Center 785-632-5674 claycenterchamber@gmail.com

Shannon Stark Grow Clay County Clay Center 7854471277 claycenterchamber@gmail.com

Don Steeples Justa Farm Palco 7857373399 don@ku.edu

Tammy Steeples Justa Farm Palco 7857378899 tsteeples@hotmail.com

Logan Stenseng Thrive Allen County Iola 620-365-8128 logan@thriveallencounty.org

Christine Stephens Digital Impressions & Expressions Kingman 3166508720 digitalimpressionsexpressions@gmail.com

Adam Stewart Hutchinson Recreation Commission Hutchinson 620-663-6179 astewart@hutchrec.com

Karen Sturm Caldwell Chamber of Commerce Caldwell 620-845-4034 Sturmkaren5@gmail.com

Susan Sutton National Orphan Train Complex Concordia 785 243 7861 babyitch@nckcn.com

Eli Svaty Seward County Development Corporation Liberal 6206552036 eli@swks.org

Jackson Swearer StartUp Hutch Hutchinson 620-474-6098 jackson@startuphutch.com

Adam Synoground Kensington HOME Foundation Kensington 785.476.5198 adam.synoground@gmail.com

Michael Travis 'Celebrating Kansas Breweries: The Communities, People & Beer' Lawrence 7856916778 mchltravis@gmail.com

Fran Trost National Orphan Train Complex Concordia 7852752115 ftrost@att.net

Jessica Troyer Troyers 1883 Garnett 7854331339 Jessicatroyer01@gmail.com

Kate Van Steenhuyse KCAIC Wichita 7853791608 kate.vansteenhuyse@ks.gov

Tara Vance Norton County Community Foundation Norton 7858748115 tara@nortonccf.org

Brenda Vogts Canton 6206546116 brendavogts@gmail.com 

Mollea Wainscott Dodge City/Ford County Development Corporation Dodge City 620-255-2682 molleaw@dodgedev.org

Jordan Waite Ellinwood Chamber of Commerce Ellinwood 6205667353 info@ellinwoodchamber.com

Marsha Wentz Concordia 7852627434 marshawentz@nckcn.com

Sarah Werner Winfield Area Chamber of Commerce Winfield 620-221-2420 ceo@winfieldpartners.org

Susan Wettstein Garnett Community Development & Tourism Garnett 7854485496 susan@garnettks.net

Annarose White Beehive Quilt Shop & Bee Creative Toys Wellington 6204408621 annarosehartwhite@gmail.com

Ron Wilson Huck Boyd Institute for Rural Development, KSU Manhattan 785-532-7690 rwilson@ksu.edu

Katherine Winter Winter School Lawrence katiekwinter@gmail.com

Kim Witt Canton Township Carnegie Library Canton 2146799018 Jkcrwitt@aol.com

Jenifer Yuza Rural Health Education and Services, The University of Kansas Medical Center Wichita 3162932649 jyuza@kumc.edu
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